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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View High T 149.750 36.150 37.600 37.550 38.450
11 2 3

199 Elaine Silverman 9.350 9.700 9.7509.700
192 Cindy Linker 9.100 9.750 9.6509.450
196 Natalie Rockhold 8.900 8.950
193 Brette Miller 8.800 9.050
194 Lexy Mitchner 9.100 9.600
197 Nomi Rosen 9.4509.450

2 St. Francis T 149.200 35.800 37.800 37.950 37.650
23 1 1

211 Allison Crowley 9.100 9.500 9.600
212 Mackenzie Dean 9.000 9.550 9.5009.700
221 Sophia Smith 8.900 9.5509.300
219 Kiana Nues 8.800 9.350
217 Hannah Leis 9.400 9.0009.600
222 Ashley Tashijian 9.350

3 Lowell High T 145.750 36.100 35.550 36.700 37.400
32 3 5

184 Sophie Stern 9.200 9.350 9.3009.150
185 Kana Suzuki 9.050 9.1509.200
181 Jolie Chiu 9.000 9.500 9.6508.950
183 Raina Serrano 8.850 9.100 9.3009.400
182 Miranda Larkin 7.600

4 Cupertino High T 145.100 35.350 35.200 37.600 36.950
56 4T 2

123 Violet Williams 9.000 9.550 9.1009.750
125 Tiffany Zheng 8.900 9.100 9.2509.650
115 Rebecca Radle 8.750 9.350 9.4008.950
111 Marina Adam 8.700
117 Emily Shao 7.200
119 Mavis Tsoi 9.2009.250

5 Half Moon Bay High T 144.600 35.550 35.050 36.750 37.250
45 6 4

158 Kate Nelson 9.650 9.850 9.8009.800
152 Grace Carpenter 8.800 8.650 9.150
151 Megan  Boling 8.600
153 Erika Gallagher 8.500
155 Courtney Gragg 8.450 9.2509.200
157 Zoe Kalem 8.100 9.0509.300
156 Athena  Kalabolas 8.450
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6 Los Altos High T 143.500 35.650 35.200 36.350 36.300
64 4T 6

171 Hannah Milligan 9.050 9.050 8.950
174 Roosa Uusitalo 8.950 8.850 9.4009.200
175 Shelby Wong 8.900 8.300 8.6008.550
172 Jessica Nelson 8.750 9.350
173 Maya Ramde 9.000 9.3509.250

7 Christopher T 110.800 33.900 26.250 24.950 25.700
87 8 8

104 Emily Rivera 8.650 8.900 9.1008.450
102 Kristen Dick 8.500 8.400 7.5508.100
101 Miranda Barbarena 8.400
105 Kaelee Scott 8.350 8.950 9.0508.400
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